Durofix may change specifications at any time due to ongoing policy improvements. Details correct as of 10/04/2024
COMPACT
DESIGN
3” BLADE
SIZE
USB
OUTPUT
3” BLADE
SIZE
FAST
CHARGING
TOOL FEATURES
Get back to work faster with quick battery charge time, minimizing
downtime and maximizing productivity.
Type A
The compact design philishophy to priortise ensures easy
handling and maneuverability in tight spaces, without
compromising on performance or power.COMPACT
DESIGN
3” BLADE
SIZE
USB
OUTPUT
3” BLADE
SIZE
FAST
CHARGING
CS-25-12VU
12V USB Charging Adapter
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
· Provides convenient, compact charging of all G12 batteries with a
micro-USB cable from an AC outlet or USB power source
· �2.1A USB output delivers fast electronic device charging from any
G12 Battery (sold separately)
Voltage 12V
Input (USB-C) 5V @ 2.1A
Output (USB-A) 9V @ 1.6A  /  5V @ 2.1A
Output (charging) 12V
DC plug output 12V
Weight (w/o battery) 0.09 kg